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Competitions CSI2*

No 1 Medium Tour (130)

No 2 Big Tour (140)

No 3 Medium Tour (135)

No 4 Big Tour (LR D, CT) (145)

No 5 Speed & Music (130)

No 6 Medium Tour Final (140)

No 7 Six Bar

No 8 Last Chance (135)

No 9 Grand Prix (LR D, CT) (145)

Total Prize Money

Day

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Art.

Sp. 2 Ph. 

F & T 

F & T 

JO 

Speed 

JO   

6 Bar

F & T

JO

Prize Money

€ 2 500 

€ 8 800 

€ 2 500 

€ 28 200 

€ 6 000 

€ 6 000  

€ 6 000

€ 1 600 

€ 28 200 

€ 89 800

Horses/Athlete

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

Competitions CSIAm-A

No 1A CAVALIADA Open Tour (110)

No 2A CAVALIADA Open Tour (120)

No 3A CAVALIADA Open Tour (110)

No 4A CAVALIADA Open Tour (120)

No 5A CAVALIADA Open Tour Final (115) 

No 6A CAVALIADA Open Tour Final (125)

Total Prize Money

Day

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Art.

Sp. 2 Ph. 

Sp. 2 Ph. 

F & T 

F & T 

2 Ph. 

2 Ph.

Prize Money

€ 500 

€ 500 

€ 500 

€ 500 

€ 1 000 

€ 1 000 

€ 4 000

TOTAL 2* & AM-A € 93 000

Horses/Athlete

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 LR COMPETITIONS
2 PRACTISE ARENAS

CSI2*, CSIAM-A 

1-4.02.2024
ERGO ARENA


